© Meggitt SA / 262-061 / Version 4 / 18.02.2016 / E 1 / 8
Information contained in this document may be subject to Export Control Regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries. Each recipient of this
document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document complies with all relevant Export Control
Regulations. ECN N/A.
CE 134
Piezoelectric accelerometer
FEATURES
» From the Vibro-Meter ® product line

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify
Type Designation Cable length Ordering number
CE 134 Low-frequency (LF) piezoelectric accelerometer with
bayonet connector
3 m 444-134-000-405
High-frequency (HF) piezoelectric accelerometer with
bayonet connector
3 m 444-134-000-605
High-frequency (HF) piezoelectric accelerometer with
threaded connector
3 m 444-134-000-705
High-frequency (HF) piezoelectric accelerometer with
threaded connector
6 m 444-134-000-715
ACCESSORIES
Cable assemblies
EC 175 Cable assemblies with bayonet or threaded connector and flying leads.
Refer to the 922-175-000Vxxx sales drawings and to the corresponding
cable data sheet.
EE 139 Cable assemblies with bayonet connector and flying leads.
Refer to the 924-139-000Vxxx sales drawings and to the corresponding
cable data sheet.
EE 143 Cable assemblies with threaded connector and flying leads.
Refer to the 924-143-000Vxxx sales drawings and to the corresponding
cable data sheet.
Junction boxes
JB 105 Refer to the data sheet
JB 116 Refer to the data sheet
Transmission cables
K 2xx Refer to the data sheets
Galvanic separation units
GSI 12x Refer to the data sheets
8 / 8 © Meggitt SA / 262-061 / Version 4 / 18.02.2016 / E
Piezoelectric accelerometer
CE 134
Headquartered in the UK, Meggitt PLC is a global engineering group specializing in extreme environment components and smart sub-systems for aerospace,
defence and energy markets.